




PCPNDT 
Act-  
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Work Shop
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College Girls (announced by 
Govt. of Rajasthan)
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No. of Girl 
Participants

No. of Girl 
Participants

No. of Girl 
Participants

No. of Girl Participants No. of Girl Participants

Column1Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Column6 Column7 Column8 Column9 Column10 Column11 Column12

1 gcajmer175@gmail.com Govt. College, Ajmer Ajmer

GOVT
0 115 0 98 102 102

जुलाई, 2024 स े
अÈटूबर, 2024 
तक सवा[इकल 

REMARK

Women/Girls Health Management Beneficiary Schemes for Girls/Women

"CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES"_2024-25  (AS PER RAJASTHAN RAJYA MAHILA NITI-2021)

SNo. Email College Name
Name of 
District 
(OLD)

Govt./Rajses 
Colleges

Data for JULY to OCTOBER (Data should be in no. of Girl Participants)

GOVT तक सवा[इकल 
कɇ सरः बचाव 

10 governmentcollegesawar@gmail.com Govt. College, Sawar Ajmer
RAJCES

12 ggcsarwar@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Sarwar Ajmer
GOVT

14 artscollegealwar@gmail.com BSR Govt. Arts College, Alwar Alwar
GOVT

0 63 63 0 0 45

18 bmkcpgcollege@gmail.com BMRK Govt. College, Bhiwadi Alwar
RAJCES

22 gclaxmangarhalwar@gmail.com Govt. College, Laxmangarh (Alwar) Alwar
GOVT

33 45 56 48 52

25 gcrajgarh@gmail.com Govt. College, Rajgarh (Alwar) Alwar
GOVT

31 principalgauridevi@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Alwar Alwar 0 60 55 90 0 0

38 gcgangadtalai@gmail.com Govt. College, Gagad Talai Banswara
RAJCES

43 gcatru2018@gmail.com Govt. College, Atru Baran
GOVT

49 gc.shbd2020@gmail.com Govt. College, Shabad Baran
GOVT

53 gcbaytu2014@gmail.com Govt. College, Bayatu Barmer
GOVT

56 gcgadra.gs@gmail.com Govt. College, Gadra Road Barmer
RAJCES

57 gcgudamalani@gmail.com Govt. College, Gudamalani Barmer
GOVT

57 gcgudamalani@gmail.com Govt. College, Gudamalani Barmer
GOVT

58 gckalyanpur@gmail.com Govt. College, Kalyanpur Barmer
RAJCES

59 gcnokhada@gmail.com Govt. College, Nokhada Barmer
RAJCES

61 govtcollegesamdari@gmail.com Govt. College, Samdari Barmer
RAJCES

62 gcsedwa2020@gmail.com Govt. College, Sendwa Barmer
RAJCES

71 gcnadbai@gmail.com Govt. College, Nadbai Bharatpur
GOVT

75 govtcollegesikri@gmail.com Govt. College, Sikri Bharatpur
RAJCES



77 gcweir2019@gmail.com Govt. College, Wair Bharatpur
GOVT

78 govtgirlscollegebayana@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Bayana Bharatpur
GOVT

79 rdgirlsbharatpur@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Bharatpur Bharatpur
GOVT

0 0 0 60 63 161

81 msjc47@gmail.com MSJ Govt. College, Bharatpur Bharatpur
GOVT 0 67 0 79 82 0

84 gcbijoliya@gmail.com Govt. College, Bijolia Bhilwara
GOVT

88 ktggcgangapurbhilwara@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Gangapur Bhilwara
RAJCES

93 govtlawcollegebhilwara@gmail.com Govt. Law College, Bhilwara Bhilwara
GOVT

96 dungarcollegebikaner334001@gmail.com Govt. College, Bikaner (Dungar) Bikaner
GOVT

0 26 0 0 0 26

98 gcdeshnok@gmail.com Govt. College, Deshnok Bikaner
RAJCES

0 32 31 26 33 38

104 mlbgcnokha@gmail.com Govt. College, Nokha Bikaner
GOVT

0 50 0 20 25 40

106 ggcnokha@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Nokha Bikaner106 ggcnokha@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Nokha Bikaner
RAJCES

107 ggcdungargarh@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Sri Dungargarh Bikaner
RAJCES

111 bajrmacollegennw@gmail.com BAJM Govt. College, Nainwa Bundi
RAJCES

115 principalbegun@gmail.com Govt. College, Begun Chittorgarh
GOVT

117 govtcollegegangrar@gmail.com Govt. College, Gangrar Chittorgarh
RAJCES

118 govtcollegekapasan@gmail.com Govt. College, Kapasan Chittorgarh
GOVT

125 govtcollegerajaldesar@gmail.com Govt. College, Rajaldesar Churu
RAJCES

128 gcsahwa@gmail.com Govt. College, Sahawa Churu
RAJCES

129 sbdgcs@gmail.com Govt. College, Sardarsahar Churu
GOVT

0 60 50 58 0 0

131 mjdtaranagar@gmail.com Govt. College, Taranagar Churu
GOVT

132 girlscollegechuru@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Churu Churu
GOVT

0 50 0 60 0 60

134 girlscollegeratangarh@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Ratangarh Churu
GOVT

139 bandikuisrpgc@gmail.com Govt. College, Bandikui Dausa
GOVT

153 gcbaseri@gmail.com Govt. College, Baseri Dholpur 0 110 0 0 70 90153 gcbaseri@gmail.com Govt. College, Baseri Dholpur
GOVT

0 110 0 0 70 90

156 gcmania819@gmail.com Govt. College, Mania Dholpur
RAJCES

157 gcrajakhera@gmail.com Govt. College, Rajakhera Dholpur
GOVT

163 gcbicchiwara@gmail.com Govt. College, Bicchiwara Dungarpur
GOVT

165 sbpgcd@gmail.com Govt. College, Dungarpur Dungarpur
GOVT

0 127 0 0 0 160

168 vkbcollegedpr@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Dungarpur Dungarpur
GOVT

178 ndbgovtcollege@gmail.com Govt. College, Nohar Hanumangarh
GOVT

0 41 0 38 0 0



204 gcbhaniyana2020@gmail.com Govt. College, Bhaniyana Jaisalmer
RAJCES

205 gcfatehgarh2021@gmail.com Govt. College, Fatehgarh Jaisalmer
RAJCES

209 ggcpokran@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Pokaran Jaisalmer
GOVT

226 governmentcollegegudha@gmail.com Govt. College, Gudha Jhunjhunu
GOVT

74 75 63 64 64

232 gcsurajgarh@gmail.com Govt. College, Suraj Garh Jhunjhunu
RAJCES

245 govtcollegephalodi@gmail.com Govt. College, Phalodi Jodhpur
GOVT

255 govt.collegemasalpur@gmail.com Govt. College, Masalpur Karauli
RAJCES

256 govtcollegenadauti@gmail.com Govt. College, Nadoti Karauli
GOVT

262 principalgcartskota@gmail.com Govt. Arts College, Kota Kota
GOVT

28 30 35

263 gcitawa@gmail.com Govt. College, Itawa Kota
GOVT

268 ggsckota@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Kota Kota 0 40 35 30 0 35268 ggsckota@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Kota Kota
GOVT

0 40 35 30 0 35

276 gckhivnsar@gmail.com Govt. College, Khinwsar Nagaur
GOVT

289 govtcollegebali@gmail.com Govt. College, Bali Pali
GOVT

297 ggctakhtgarh@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Takhatgarh Pali
RAJCES

304 principalgovtcollegepratapgarh@gmail.com Govt. College, Pratapgarh Pratapgarh
GOVT

308 gcdevgarh@gmail.com Govt. College, Deogarh Rajsamand
GOVT

310 govtcollegekhamnor@gmail.com Govt. College, Khamnor Rajsamand
RAJCES

12 0 10 20 20

313 srkgovtcollegerajsamand@gmail.com Govt. College, Rajsamand Rajsamand
GOVT

0 25 0 0 0 0 0

314 ggck21@gmail.com Govt. College, Kunwariya Rajsamand
RAJCES

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

315 ggcnathdwara@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Nathdwara Rajsamand
GOVT

0 49 0 49 36 36

318 gcbonli@gmail.com Govt. College, Bonli S.Madhopur
GOVT

321 govtcollegemalarnadungar@gmail.com Govt. College, Malarna Dungar S.Madhopur
RAJCES

322 gocolswm@gmail.com Govt. College, SawaiMadhopur S.Madhopur
GOVT

325 govtcollegefatehpur2020@gmail.com Govt. College, Fatehpur Sikar325 govtcollegefatehpur2020@gmail.com Govt. College, Fatehpur Sikar
RAJCES

333 ggcdantaramgarh@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Danta Ramgarh Sikar
RAJCES

340 gcpindwara@gmail.com Govt. College, Pindwara Sirohi
GOVT

341 collegereodar@gmail.com Govt. College, Revdar Sirohi
GOVT

345 glcsirohi@gmail.com Govt. Law College, Sirohi Sirohi
GOVT

352 gckanyadooni@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Duni Tonk
RAJCES

359 gclasadiya@gmail.com Govt. College, Lasadiya Udaipur
GOVT



361 rishabhdevgovtcollege2021@gmail.com Govt. College, Rishabhdeo Udaipur
RAJCES

364 girlscollegebhinder@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Bhinder Udaipur
RAJCES

367 gcroopangarh@gmail.com Govt. College, Rupangarh Ajmer
RAJCES

368 gctantoti@gmail.com Govt. College, Tantoti Ajmer
RAJCES

369 gcbijaynagar@gmail.com Govt. College, Vijainagar Ajmer
RAJCES

371 ggckishangarh@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Kishangarh Ajmer
RAJCES

0 0 0 35 0 47

373 neemranagovtcollege@gmail.com Govt. College, Neemrana Alwar
RAJCES

377 ggckishangarhbas@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Kishangarh Bas Alwar
RAJCES

0 36 0 63 0 74

378 ggcpratapgarh22@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Pratapgarh Alwar
RAJCES

0 74 0 86 91 78

382 principalgcnahargarh@gmail.com Govt. College, Nahargarh Baran
RAJCES

383 ggcatru2022@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Atru Baran383 ggcatru2022@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Atru Baran
RAJCES

384 ggcprincipalchhabra@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Chhabra Baran
RAJCES

385 ggckelwara@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Kelwara Baran
RAJCES

386 ggcbaytu2022@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Baytoo Barmer
RAJCES

388 ggcjhaltala@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Jhaltala Bharatpur
RAJCES

390 girlscollegeuchchain@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Uchchain Bharatpur
RAJCES

393 mandalggc@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Mandal Bhilwara
RAJCES

394 gcpoogal@gmail.com Govt. College, Poogal Bikaner
RAJCES

398 ggcsandwa@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Sandwa Churu
RAJCES

399 girlscollegelawan@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Lawan Dausa
RAJCES

400 ggcollegemahuwa@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Mahuwa Dausa
RAJCES

401 ggcmandawari2022@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Mandawari Dausa
RAJCES

402 ggcsainthal@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Santhal Dausa
RAJCES

404 principalgcchourasi@gmail.com Govt. College, Chorasi Dungarpur404 principalgcchourasi@gmail.com Govt. College, Chorasi Dungarpur
RAJCES

405 gcpaldewal@gmail.com Govt. College, Paldewal Dungarpur
RAJCES

406 gcramsagra@gmail.com Govt. College, Ramsagra Dungarpur
RAJCES

0 0 0 0 0 65

407 gcrawatsar@gmail.com Govt. College, Rawatsar Hanumangarh
RAJCES

0 0 0 53 0 0

410 gcandhi2022@gmail.com Govt. College, Andhi Jaipur
RAJCES

411 gckishangarhrenwal@gmail.com Govt. College, Kishangarh Renwal Jaipur
RAJCES

423 gcrewatra@gmail.com Govt. College, Rewatra Jalore
RAJCES



424 gcbuhana@gmail.com Govt. College, Buhana Jhunjhunu
RAJCES

432 ggcshekhala@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Shekhala Jodhpur
RAJCES

433 govt.girlscollegekatkad@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Katkar Karauli
RAJCES

435 ggckhinwsar@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Khinwsar Nagaur
RAJCES

439 ggcjojawar@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Jojawar Pali
RAJCES

440 bhachundalagovtcollege2022@gmail.com Govt. College, Bhachundla Pratapgarh
RAJCES

442 gocolckb@gmail.com Govt. College, Chauth Ka Barwara S.Madhopur
RAJCES

444 ggcmitrapura@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Mitarpura S.Madhopur
RAJCES

449 gckalandri@gmail.com Govt. College, Kalandri Sirohi
RAJCES

451 gchindumalkot@gmail.com Govt. College, Hindumalkot Ganganagar
RAJCES

455 govtcollegekurabad@gmail.com Govt. College, Kurabad Udaipur455 govtcollegekurabad@gmail.com Govt. College, Kurabad Udaipur
RAJCES

458 gckadera@gmail.com Govt. College, Kadera Ajmer
RAJCES

459 gcpisangan2023@gmail.com Govt. College, Peesangan Ajmer
RAJCES

461 gcborada23@gmail.com Govt. College, Borada Ajmer
RAJCES

462 ggcbahadurpur@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Bahadurpur Alwar
RAJCES

465 govtgirlscollegebhiwadi23@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Bhiwadi Alwar
RAJCES

0 53 53 0 45 98

466 ggckherliganj23@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Kherli Ganj Alwar
RAJCES

467 gcpartapurgarhi@gmail.com Govt. College, Partapur (Garhi) Banswara
RAJCES

468 gcsiswali2023@gmail.com Govt. College, Seeswali Baran
RAJCES

469 ggcshahbad@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Shahbad Baran
RAJCES

470 ggcsamdari@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Samdari Barmer
RAJCES

471 gcgoliyajetmal@gmail.com Govt. College, Goliya Jetmal Barmer
RAJCES

472 gcvishala2023@gmail.com Govt. College, Vishala Barmer
RAJCES

473 gcgida2023@gmail.com Govt. College, Gida Barmer473 gcgida2023@gmail.com Govt. College, Gida Barmer
RAJCES

474 ggcnithar@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Nithar Bharatpur
RAJCES

477 ggcnadbai@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Nadbai Bharatpur
RAJCES

478 gcbhusawar2023@gmail.com Govt. College, Bhusawar Bharatpur
RAJCES

479 govtgirlscollegerudawal@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Rudawal Bharatpur
RAJCES

480 gcantali2023@gmail.com Govt. College, Antali Bhilwara
RAJCES

481 gcphuliakalan@gmail.com Govt. College, Phulia Kalan Bhilwara
RAJCES



482 ggcshahpura23@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Shahpura Bhilwara
RAJCES

483 gchamirgarh@gmail.com Govt. College, Hamirgarh Bhilwara
RAJCES

486 gcgangashahar@gmail.com Govt. College, Gangashahar Bikaner
RAJCES

487 ggcnapasar@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Napasar Bikaner
RAJCES

488 gcmomasar@gmail.com Govt. College, Momasar Bikaner
RAJCES

489 ggcmdv.bkn@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Murlidhar Vyas Nagar Bikaner
RAJCES

490 gctalera@gmail.com Govt. College, Talera Bundi
RAJCES

0 0 0 0 0 40
RAJCES 
COLLEGE 2023-

491 principalgcghosunda@gmail.com Govt. College, Ghosunda Chittorgarh
RAJCES

492 ggcabhaneri@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Abhaneri Dausa
RAJCES

0 0 0 0 0 0

493 ggcbhandarej2023@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Bhandarej Dausa
RAJCES

495 gcgeejgarh1@gmail.com Govt. College, Geejgarh Dausa495 gcgeejgarh1@gmail.com Govt. College, Geejgarh Dausa
RAJCES

497 gckallawas2023@gmail.com Govt. College, Kallawas Dausa
RAJCES

498 ggcchhareda2023@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Chhareda Dausa
RAJCES

499 ggcgaliakot@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Galiyakot Dungarpur
RAJCES

501 ggcpilibanga@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Pilibanga Hanumangarh
RAJCES

502 gcpallu@gmail.com Govt. College, Pallu Hanumangarh
RAJCES

504 gcjaisinghpurakhor@gmail.com Govt. College, Jaisingh Pura Khor Jaipur
RAJCES

508 gcnachna2023@gmail.com Govt. College, Nachna Jaisalmer
RAJCES

510 gcphalsoond@gmail.com Govt. College, Phalsund Jaisalmer
RAJCES

511 gcbagoda@gmail.com Govt. College, Bagoda Jalore
RAJCES

512 govtcollegeasnawar@gmail.com Govt. College, Asnawar Jhalawar
RAJCES

514 gccollegeparasrampura@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Parasrampura Jhunjhunu
RAJCES

515 govtcollegeasop@gmail.com Govt. College, Asop Jodhpur
RAJCES

518 gcdechu@gmail.com Govt. College, Dechu Jodhpur518 gcdechu@gmail.com Govt. College, Dechu Jodhpur
RAJCES

519 ggcjaisala@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Jaisla Jodhpur
RAJCES

521 ggcnadauti2023@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Nadouti Karauli
RAJCES

522 govtgirlscollegedegana@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Degana Nagaur
RAJCES

526 gckhajwana@gmail.com Govt. College, Khajwana Nagaur
RAJCES

527 govtcollegedesuri@gmail.com Govt. College, Desuri Pali
RAJCES

528 ggcrani2023@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Rani Pali
RAJCES



530 ggcbar2023@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Bar Pali
RAJCES

532 gcwazirpur@gmail.com Govt. College, Wazirpur S.Madhopur
RAJCES

535 gcgbuddhajohad@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Buddha Johad Ganganagar
RAJCES

536 gcgchunawad@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Chunawadh Ganganagar
RAJCES

537 gcbirmana@gmail.com Govt. College, Birmana Ganganagar
RAJCES

538 ggcpadampur@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Padampur Ganganagar
RAJCES

539 gclalgarhsgnr@gmail.com Govt. College, Lalgarh Jatan Ganganagar
RAJCES

541 gcnayagaon@gmail.com Govt. College, Nayagaon Udaipur
RAJCES

543 gcbadgaon@gmail.com Govt. College, Badgaon Udaipur
RAJCES

544 gcvallabhnagar@gmail.com Govt. College, Vallabh Nagar Udaipur
RAJCES

545 gcchhotikhatu@gmail.com Govt. College, chhoti khatu Nagaur545 gcchhotikhatu@gmail.com Govt. College, chhoti khatu Nagaur
RAJCES

546 govtcollegesabla@gmail.com Govt. College, Sabla, Dungarpur Dungarpur
RAJCES

547 gcjasrasar@gmail.com Govt. College, jasrasar Bikaner
RAJCES

548 glcdausa2023@gmail.com Govt. Law College, Dausa Dausa
RAJCES

0 0 0 0 0 0
Admission 
process has 

551 govtgirlscollegekapasan@gmail.com Govt. Girls College, Kapasan Chittorgarh
RAJCES

552 govtcollegesadri@gmail.com Govt. College, Sadri Pali
RAJCES

553 govtlawcollegectg@gmail.com Govt. Law College, Chittogarh Chittorgarh
RAJCES

555 govtlawcollegedungarpur@gmail.com Govt. Law College, Dungarpur Dungarpur
GOVT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

557 gagcmachari@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Machari (Reni) Alwar
RAJCES

558 govtagcollegemundawar@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Mundawar Alwar
RAJCES

559 gactijara2022@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Tijara Alwar
RAJCES

560 govtcollegebswag@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Borwat Banswara
RAJCES

561 gagricbaran@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Baran Baran
RAJCES

562 hodcoashahabad@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Shahbad Baran562 hodcoashahabad@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Shahbad Baran
RAJCES

563 gacbarmer2022@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Barmer Barmer
RAJCES

564 agrigudamalani@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Gudamalani Barmer
RAJCES

566 gackamandeeg@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, kaman Bharatpur
RAJCES

0 0 0 0 25 25

568 gcagrigangapur@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Gangapur Bhilwara
RAJCES

569 gagriculturecollege@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Phulian Kalan (Shahpura) Bhilwara
RAJCES

570 govtagriculturecollegebassi@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Bassi Chittorgarh
RAJCES



571 agricollegerbt2023@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Rawatbhata Chittorgarh
RAJCES

572 gactaranagar@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Taranagar Churu
RAJCES

573 gacdausa2023@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Dausa Dausa
RAJCES

574 gacbaharawanda@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Behrawanda (Sikrai) Dausa
RAJCES

575 gackmahuwa@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Kherla Bujurg Dausa
RAJCES

576 aggcdhol@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Dholpur Dholpur
RAJCES

577 gacjogiwalabhadra@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Jogiwala (Bhadra) Hanumangarh
RAJCES

578 gacnohar@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Nohar Hanumangarh
RAJCES

0 0 0 0 0 0 NA

579 collegebbd@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Chimanpura Jaipur
RAJCES

580 govtagricollegemauzamabad@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Maujamabaad (Dudu) Jaipur
RAJCES

582 gackeshwana@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Keshwana (Sayala) Jalore582 gackeshwana@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Keshwana (Sayala) Jalore
RAJCES

583 gacchirawa@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Chirawa Jhunjhunu
RAJCES

584 coaosian2022@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Osian Jodhpur
RAJCES

585 gachindaun@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Hindoncity Karauli
RAJCES

586 govtagriculturecollegekarauli@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Karauli Karauli
RAJCES

587 govtagriculturecollegetodabhim@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Todabhim Karauli
RAJCES

588 gacdidwana@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Deedwana Nagaur
RAJCES

589 govtagriculturenawa2022@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Nawan Nagaur
RAJCES

590 agriculturecollegeptg@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Pratapgarh Pratapgarh
RAJCES

591 gcagribkkswm@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Baharawanda Khurd (Khandar) S.Madhopur
RAJCES

592 gacsawaimadhopur@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Sawai Madhopur S.Madhopur
RAJCES

593 gcagrigogunda@gmail.com Govt. Agriculture College, Gogunda Udaipur
RAJCES

594 govtagriculturecollegekherwara@gmail.com
Govt. Agriculture College, Kherwara

Udaipur
RAJCES



C8Cell:
GOVT GIRLS COLLEGE LOONAWAS BHAKARComment:
 -government girls college lunavas bhakhar


